Shenzhen Smart-eye Digital Electronics Co., Ltd

Dec. 05, 2012

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION AUTHORIZATION AND EVALUATION DIVISION 7435 OAKLAND MILLS ROAD COLUMBIA, MD 21046

We, the undersigned hereby declare, that the following radio equipment:

Applicant : Shenzhen Smart-eye Digital Electronics Co.,Ltd Address : #6 Northern Zone, Shangxue S&T City, Bantian,

Longgang District, Shenzhen China

FCCID : ZCBHYIPC-550
Freq Range: 2412-2462MHz

is electrically equal to the original equipment:

Applicant : Shenzhen Smart-eye Digital Electronics Co.,Ltd Address : #6 Northern Zone, Shangxue S&T City, Bantian,

Longgang District, Shenzhen China

FCCID : ZCBHYIPC-532
Date of Grant: 12/04/2012
Freq Range : 2412-2462MHz

Except the model name change, the EUT are electronically/electrically identical to the original equipment and that the original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to it.

BEST REGARDS,

Shenzhen Smart-eye Digital Electronics Co., Ltd

bella zheng /Engineer

Bona Thong

(TYPE/PRINT NAME OF ABOVE PARTY)
(TITLE)